SeDoon Pubhc School

(wm Hathhras WHERE EXCELLENCE IS HABIT

A Brand Namie Across the World with International Dimsensions -

SESSION : 2026-27

Admission Fee : Pre Nursery to Class X (One Time) Rs.12,100/-
Admission Fee : Class XI (One Time) Rs. 17,500/-
Transport Fee from Rs. 1320/- to Rs. 4000/- as per distance (Optional)
TUITION FEE
CLASSES MONTHLY FEE YEARLY FEE
Pre- Primary (Nur to U.K.G) Rs. 4,790/- Rs. 57,480/-
Primary (I to V) Rs. 5,270/- Rs. 63,240/-
Middle (VIto VIlI) Rs. 5,640/- Rs. 67,680/-
Senior (IXto X) Rs. 6,140/- Rs. 73,680/-
Senior Secondary (XI to XII) Rs. 7,080/- Rs. 84,960/-
EXAMINATION FEE
CLASS QUARTERLY FEE
Nurtoll Nil
MtoX Rs. 600/-
Xl to Xl Rs. 1675/-

1. Sibling Discount on Tuition Fee for 2™ Child — 7.50% and for 3" Child 15%.
2. Scholarship in Admission Fee for Meritorious students on the basis of Entrance Test &

Previous Class Performance.

3. Fee paid for the whole year together before 15" April avail 5% discount on Tuition Fee.

FACILITIES PROVIDED

1. GPS FACILITY 14. WORKSHEETS

2. ALMANC/SYLLABUS 15. SPORTS & GAMES FACILITY
3. BIRTHDAY CARD & BADGES 16. MEDICAL/FIRST-AID FACILITY
4. LIBRARY/ DIGITAL LIBRARY 17. NEWS LETTER & MAGAZINE
5

IDENTITY CARDS 18. COUNSELING & TRAINING FOR
PARENTS/STUDENTS
6. INTER SCHOOL COMPETITIONS 19. PARENT/STUDENT WORKSHOP
7. PROMOTIONAL CERTIFICATE 20. EXTRA CLASSES
8. STUDENT DIARY 21. SCIENCE LAB
9. SAFETY & SECURITY THROUGH CCTV 22. COMPUTER LAB
10. HEALTH CARE & HYGIENE 23. DIGITAL ENGLISH/MATH LAB

11. SMS FACILITY
12. MULTIMEDIA & SMART CLASS
13. CLASS PHOTOGRAPH (ANNUAL)

PAID FACILITIES AS LISTED BELOW:-

24.
25.

26

SWIMMING POOL
STUDY MATERIALS

. CAREER COUNSELING FOR STUDENTS

Extra Coaching, Career Counseling Workshops, Outstation Trips, Summer Camp, CBSE &
National Events, Olympiads, Annual Event Participation, Event Photographv etc which is

optional.
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